2.5 sq.mm, 6 mm thick Feed Through Terminal Block
4 sq.mm Feed Through Terminal Blocks are the most Versatile terminals for control, Automation,Instrumentation and Power Distribution applications. A
specially designed flexible foot enable easy mounting and dismounting from the Din rail with the help of screw driver. These Terminal Blocks have marker
holding recesses to accept marking tags for circuit identification. Cross connection can be achieved with the aid of shorting links / sleeves &amp; screws.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 600 V
Rated Current 28 A
Tightening Torque 0.5 Nm

Length 43 mm
Width (Thickness) 6 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CTS2.5UE EX 4 sq.mm Feed Through Terminal block in Grey
colour
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
EP2.5/4UN End Plate in Grey Colour 50
EP2.5/4UNY End Plate in Yellow Colour 50
EP2.5/4UNBU End Plate in Blue Colour 50
EP2.5/4UNR End Plate in Red Colour 50
PP2.5/4UN Partition Plate in Grey colour 50
SP2.5/4UN Separator Plate in Grey colour 100
CTS2.5UE EX
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 2
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA722/2 Pre Assembled Shorting Link
assemblies with 2 poles 100
CA722/3 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 3 poles 100
CA722/4 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 4 poles 100
CA722/5 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 5 poles 100
CA722/10 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 10 poles 10
CA722/100 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 100 poles 10
CA742/2 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 2 way shorting 100
CA742/3 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 3 way shorting 100
CA742/4 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 4 way shorting 100
CA742/10 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 10 way shorting 10
CA742/100 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 100 way shorting 10
CA703/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 2 way
shorting 100
CA704/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 3 way
shorting 100
CA705/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 4 way
shorting 100
CA732/10 Permanent Shorting Link for 10 way
shorting 100
CA732/10-A Permanent Shorting Link (Breakable)